FACULTY RECOGNITION A.Y:2017-18

S.NO.	NAME OF THE FACULTY	NATURE OF INTERACTION	NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/INSTITUTION
1	Dr.K.Rama Lingeswara Prasad	Journal Reviewer	Journal of Electric Power Components and Systems -Taylor & Francis.
2	Dr J.SIVAVARA PRASAD	International Conference Organizer	IFERP
3	Dr.G.Nageswara Rao	Journal Reviewer	IET Power Electronics.
4	Dr.G.Nageswara Rao	Journal Reviewer	Electric Power Components & Durnal.
5	Dr.G.Nageswara Rao	Journal Reviewer	International Journal of Power Electronics and Drive Systems(IJPEDS)
6	Dr.G.Nageswara Rao	Editorial Board Member	International Journal of Latest Technology in Engineering, Management & Engineering, Applied Science